Supplementary File 2. The table and the image shows the network which the TFs, TRs, and PKs were connected with entities (neighbors).

# of

Relation  Relation Type MedLine Reference Connectivity References
AXR3 --->
SAUR15  AXR3 SAUR15 Expression 11884676:278, 16367964:109, 16367964:286, 16367964:304 2 4
SHY2 ---|
SAUR15  SHY2 SAUR15 Expression 16367964:304, 12096821:97 2 2
MYC2 --
+>
MYB34 MYC2 MYB34 Regulation 17616737:165 2 1
AHP1 ----
WOL AHP1 WOL Binding 11842140:282 2 1
ARF1 ----
AXR3 ARF1 AXR3 Binding 11283339:229, 12566590:222, 12566590:223 2 3
ARF19 ---
-1AA12 ARF19 IAA12 Binding 15889151:201 2 1
ERF2 --+>
THI2.1 ERF2 THI2.1 Expression 12805630:262 2 1
ARF19 --
+>SHY2  ARF19 SHY2 Expression 15889151:245,12114578:209 2 2
SHY2 |
ARF19 SHY2 ARF19 DirectRegulation 15889151:201, 15889151:244, 15889151:189, 18505759:91 2 4
AP2 --+>
AP3 AP2 AP3 Expression 17573799:168, 17573799:188, 17573799:185, 17573799:191 2 4
NAC1 --
+> AIR3 NAC1 AIR3 Expression 11114891:207,11114891:220, 11114891:291, 11114891:208 2 4

16236149:5,17010112:53, 16243906:182, 16243906:242,
IAA14 --- 16236149:198,17010112:100, 15659631:383, 18505759:92,
| ARF19  1AA14 ARF19 DirectRegulation 16236149:147, 18505759:91 <more data available...> 2 13
SHY2 ---|
ARF10 SHY2 ARF10 Regulation 15889151:181 2 1

AXR3 ---> AXR3 IAAS Expression 16367964:109, 16367964:125 2



IAAS
ARF19 --
+> ARF6
SHY2 |
GH3.1
ARF19 --
+> ARF8
MBF1C --
-- TPS5
WRKY3 --
-- ZAP1
LUH |
AG

AP2 --+>
T7M7.18
AP2 --->
PDF1.2
MYC2 --
+> CAB1
AP2 --+>
GL2
WOL --->
SULTR1;1
LHY --->
GID1A
IAA14 --
+>
MEC18.8
WOL --->
ARR6
AP2 --->
BXL1

ARF19

SHY2

ARF19

MBF1C

WRKY3

LUH

AP2

AP2

MYC2

AP2

WOL

LHY

IAA14

WOL

AP2

ARF6

GH3.1

ARF8

TPS5

ZAP1

AG

T7M7.18

PDF1.2

CAB1

GL2

SULTR1;1

GID1A

MEC18.8

ARR6

BXL1

Expression
Regulation
Expression
Binding

Binding

Regulation
Regulation
Expression
Expression
Regulation
Expression

Regulation

Regulation
Expression

Regulation

15960621:65

11884676:245

15960621:65

18201973:8, 19017109:186

19934380:79

18390806:257

20307264:492

18467450:5, 18467450:211, 18467450:52

15923349:263

14701918:308, 14701918:295, 19401413:93

15144379:110, 15208340:201, 15144379:144, 17293362:157

18359847:288

11862947:340, 11862947:330

12068096:138, 12045269:274, 15053761:111, 12045269:276

19458117:304, 19458117:264, 19458117:277, 19458117:268



coL3 --->
COP1
AHP1 ----
ARR9
KNAT3 ---
- OFP5
AP2 ----
PLT1
ARF6 --->
ACS2
NPH4 ---
>1AA19
MYC2 ---
| TAT3
AP2 -—+>
TT7
AHP2 ----
WOL
LHY --->
SAL1

LHY --+>
FT

NPH4 ---
> BRU6
HY5 --+>
GLK2
ARF19 ---
- IAA18
HY5 --->
HYH
MYB33 --
+> GA1l

CcoL3

AHP1

KNAT3

AP2

ARF6

NPH4

MYC2

AP2

AHP2

LHY

LHY

NPH4

HY5

ARF19

HY5

MYB33

COoP1

ARR9

OFP5

PLT1

ACS2

IAA19

TAT3

177

WOL

SAL1

FT

BRU6

GLK2

IAA18

HYH

GAl

DirectRegulation
Binding
Binding
Binding
Expression
Expression
Expression
Regulation
Binding
Regulation
Expression
Expression
Regulation
Binding
Regulation

Regulation

16339850:10, 16339850:322, 16339850:321, 17965270:90,
16339850:316, 18796637:331, 16339850:54, 18796637:82

10930573:7

18055603:288

18302802:191

15960614:5, 15960614:146

14729917:4, 16632588:6, 14729917:51, 14729917:346,
12114578:209, 15923351:244, 14729917:347, 16632588:35
15208388:156

17238908:318

11842140:282

18359847:288

19011118:3, 15014450:74, 19011118:198, 19011118:48
14756757:168, 14756757:170, 19654206:275
19376934:376

18505759:197, 18505759:199

16925598:230, 12023303:321

11743113:288



ABF4 ----
ABI3

HY5 --->
IAA14
IAA14 ---
>WOX13

PCL1 --+>
LHY
SHY2 --|
ASK2
HY5 --+>
psbD
ARF19 ---
- MYB77
APRRS --
+>TOC1
APRRS --
+>TOC1
APRR5 ---
- LKP2

APRRS5 ---
| CCA1
PAP2 ----
PHYA
NPH4 ---
> ARF19
AP2 --->
EIN3
ARF8 --->
GH3.17

ABF4

HY5

IAA14

PCL1

SHY2

HY5

ARF19

APRR5

APRR5

APRR5

APRR5

PAP2

NPH4

AP2

ARF8

ABI3
IAA14

WOX13

LHY
ASK2
psbD
MYB77
TOC1
TOC1

LKP2

CCAl
PHYA
ARF19
EIN3

GH3.17

Binding
Expression

Regulation

Expression
Regulation
Expression
Binding
Expression
DirectRegulation

Binding

Expression
Binding

Expression
Regulation

Regulation

20105335:329

15078335:126

16243906:311

16006522:222, 16164597:140, 16164597:129, 16164597:131,
18296724:77, 16326927:69, 16006522:246, 16006522:219,
16164597:134, 16006522:256

14617065:161

11752385:185

17675404:285

20233950:63

20407420:5, 20233950:103

20354196:6, 15310821:242, 15310821:274, 15310821:270
20233950:3, 20233950:5, 20233950:4, 20233950:47,
20233950:49, 20233950:226, 20233950:48, 20233950:175,
20233950:63, 20233950:77

17986329:170, 17986329:10169

15960621:6, 16461383:174, 15659631:342, 15659631:343,
15960621:146, 15960621:145

20023197:370

15469491:106, 16598073:169

10

10



ARF8 --
+> DAD1
SHY2 --|
ARF16
HSL1 --->
LEC2
CIA2 --->
CHL-
CPN10
AXR3 ---|
IAA7
HY5 --+>
UGT84A1
AP2 --->
SHP2

AP2 |
AG

HY5 --->
NIA2
ICE1 ----
MYC2
MYC2 ---
> LOX2
APRR5 --
+>CO
AP2 --+>
T3G21.12
AXR3 --
+>1AA11
ARF8 ---|
DFL1

ARF8

SHY2

HSL1

ClIA2

AXR3

HY5

AP2

AP2

HY5

ICE1

MYC2

APRR5

AP2

AXR3

ARF8

DAD1

ARF16

LEC2

CHL-
CPN10

IAA7

UGT84A1

SHP2

AG

NIA2

MYC2

LOX2

co

T3G21.12

IAA11

DFL1

Expression
Regulation

Expression

Expression
Expression
Regulation

Regulation

Expression
Regulation
Binding

Regulation
Expression
Regulation
Regulation

Expression

20007966:2

15889151:181

17158584:224

19386807:222

16284307:237

17478635:266

15598802:221

17204538:2, 12826617:246, 17204538:57, 10215627:365,
17461793:154, 10948255:193, 11058164:32, 17204538:77,
18211474:256, 12826617:250 <more data available...>
19540016:7, 19933203:60

12672693:176

18657213:282

17504813:4, 17504813:7

20307264:492

16284307:234

15469491:106, 16598073:169

18



AXR3 ---- 11713520:4, 145101630:11173, 145102071:11041,

TIR1 AXR3 TIR1 Binding 170100597:11653, 170100640:11653
HY5 --->

CAB2 HY5 CAB2 Expression 15525647:296

HY5 --->

CAB1 HY5 CAB1 Expression 18621945:78

WRKY18

--->NPR1 WRKY18 NPR1 Expression 19176722:293, 12068113:168
LHY --->

PHYB LHY PHYB Expression 12445124:171, 12445124:178
MYC2 --

+>

ANAC019 MYC2 ANACO019 Expression 18427573:65, 18427573:76, 18427573:77
HY5 --+>

PHYB HY5 PHYB DirectRegulation 19559617:4, 10449579:256
ARF19 ---

> NAC1 ARF19 NAC1 Expression 17259263:143

PHYB ----

SHY2 PHYB SHY2 Binding 14617065:129

LHY --->

ABI4 LHY ABI4 Regulation 18359847:288

HY5 --->

STH-2 HY5 STH-2 DirectRegulation 17965270:252, 17965270:284
AP2 |

TFL1 AP2 TFL1 Regulation 15486106:143, 15486106:142
HY5 --->

MYB12 HY5 MYB12 Regulation 17337630:310, 17337630:308
MYC2 ---

| VSP2 MYC2 VSP2 Expression 18657213:282, 15208388:156
HY5 --->

ATHBS HY5 ATHB8 Regulation 11402194:242

TLP2 ---|  TLP2 TLP7 Expression 15064372:154



TLP7

AP2 --->
MUM4
MIF1 ----
MIF2
ARF19 --
+> LBD16
LHY --->
GAl
NAC1 --
+>
TMAC2
WRKY3 --
->
WRKY6
RAP2.3 --
--TGA4
AXR3 --
+> AXR1

PCL1 --+>
CCAl
ATPER1 -
WLIM1
LHY ---|
Gl
NPH4 --
+> SHY2
SHY2 ---|
NPH4

AP2 --->

AP2

MIF1

ARF19

LHY

NAC1

WRKY3

RAP2.3

AXR3

PCL1

ATPER1

LHY

NPH4

SHY2
AP2

MUM4

MIF2

LBD16

GAI

TMAC2

WRKY6

TGA4

AXR1

CCAl

WLIM1

Gl

SHY2

NPH4
SHP1

Regulation
Binding
Expression

Regulation

Regulation

Expression
Binding

Regulation

Expression

Binding
Regulation
Expression

Regulation
Regulation

14701918:6, 14701918:58

16412086:662

17259263:2, 17259263:233, 17259263:241, 17259263:165,
17259263:174, 17259263:252, 17259263:48

18359847:288

17195036:2

18641266:220, 18641266:211, 18641266:112

9159183:117, 16045470:40

17559514:247

16006522:222, 16164597:140, 16164597:129, 16164597:131,
18296724:77, 16326927:69, 16006522:246, 16006522:219,
16164597:134, 16006522:256

16905656:305
17504813:7, 19029881:3, 18480377:78, 18480377:77,
15014450:74,19011118:198

15889151:245, 12114578:209

15889151:244, 15889151:189
15598802:221

10



SHP1
AP2 --->
RAP2.3
AXR3 --
+> RUB1
HY5 --+>
TT4

AP2 --—--
ERF13
LHY --->
RGAl
WRKY18
--+> PR1
AP2 ----
LFY
GBF2 ----
GBF4
AP2 --->
MUM?2
LUH ----
SEU
NPH4 ---
>PLT1
MYC2 --
+>
systemin
MYC2 ---
| MYB51
SHY2 ---|
ATHB-2
AXR3 ----
SHY2

AP2

AXR3

HY5

AP2

LHY

WRKY18

AP2

GBF2

AP2

LUH

NPH4

MYC2

MYC2

SHY2

AXR3

RAP2.3

RUB1

T4

ERF13

RGA1

PR1

LFY

GBF4

MUM2

SEU

PLT1

systemin

MYB51

ATHB-2

SHY2

Expression
Regulation
DirectRegulation
Binding
Regulation
Expression
Binding

Binding
Expression
Binding

Expression

Regulation
Regulation
Regulation

Binding

17204538:1, 17204538:83, 17204538:164, 17204538:56,
17204538:100

9624055:71

15078335:149, 17965270:83

14617064:408

18359847:288

16963526:90

8943021:238

8146148:2,15226410:255

18165329:272

18390806:7, 18390806:219, 20007451:128, 18390806:52,

18390806:236

16006581:66

14617079:219

20348432:330

14605227:263

11283339:200, 11283339:201



ARF19 ---
- IAA19
ARF19 --
+>1AA19
NPR1 ----
TGA4
APRRS5 ---
- FKF1
CIA2 --->
TOC33
AP2 --—-
RAP2.11
CIA2 --->
CIL

AP2 —|
ERF1A
AP2 --->
ERF1A
KNAT3 --
+> BLH1
AP2 --+>
Pl

IAA14 ---
>
WRKY23
IAA13 --
+>1AA19
WRKY18
--+> PR5
LHY --->
ABI5

IAA14 ---

ARF19

ARF19

NPR1

APRR5

ClIA2

AP2

CIA2

AP2

AP2

KNAT3

AP2

IAA14

IAA13

WRKY18

LHY
IAA14

IAA19

IAA19

TGA4

FKF1

TOC33

RAP2.11

CIL

ERF1A

ERF1A

BLH1

Pl

WRKY23

IAA19

PR5

ABI5
NPH4

Binding
Expression
Binding

Binding
Regulation
Binding
Expression
Expression
DirectRegulation
Regulation

Expression

Expression
Expression
Regulation

Regulation
DirectRegulation

18505759:91

12114578:209

17369431:69, 15805484:209, 10662863:270, 12953119:154

20354196:6

11549763:167, 11549763:205, 11549763:161, 11549763:155

17827349:187

11549763:147, 11549763:153

17204538:164

17204538:85, 17827349:196

19175771:219

7958839:5, 17573799:168, 17573799:188, 17573799:185

18599655:231

12114578:209

16626474:263

18359847:288
16236149:5, 17010112:53, 16243906:182, 16243906:242,

13



| NPH4

TFIHIA ---
>rrn5
IAA13 --
+> SHY2
WOL --+>
SULTR1;2
OBP2 ----
TGA4
BET10 ---
-BT2
ARF6 --
+> DAD1
LHY --+>
APRR9
ARF6 --->
ACS6
LHY --->
RGL3
ERF2 --+>
PDF1.2
LHY --->
KOB1
WRKY40
-—+>
WRKY60
ZAT7 |
ER

TLP10O ---
| TLP7
LHY --->

TFIIA

IAA13

WOL

0OBP2

BET10

ARF6

LHY

ARF6

LHY

ERF2

LHY

WRKY40

ZAT7

TLP10
LHY

rrn5

SHY2

SULTR1;2

TGA4

BT2

DAD1

APRR9

ACS6

RGL3

PDF1.2

KOB1

WRKY60

ER

TLP7
FOL11.8

Expression
Expression
Expression
Binding

Binding

Expression
Expression
Expression
Regulation
Expression

Regulation

Regulation
Regulation

Expression
Expression

16236149:198, 17010112:100, 15659631:383, 18505759:92,
16236149:147, 18505759:91 <more data available...>

19211543:3, 12711688:304, 11971960:32

12114578:209

15144379:110, 17293362:157

10758484:124, 16740150:79

15316289:8

20007966:2

20233950:227, 20233950:64, 20233950:217, 17102804:67,
17683937:96, 17102803:124, 19377451:31, 15649364:146
15960614:5, 15960614:146

18359847:288

12805630:262, 12805630:205

18359847:288

16603654:179
17259181:158

15064372:154
12777053:3, 16055686:296



FOL11.8
IAA18 ----
NPH4
MYC2 --
+>
ANACO55
MYC2 --
+>VSP1
ARF19 ---
- 1AA28
CKB3 ----
LHY
MYC2 ---
> LOX3
LHY --+>
PRR7
NPH4 --
+>1BD18
ATNSI ----
GAD

HY5 --->
HEMA1
CIA2 --+>
RPS6
WRKY18
-—>
CRK10
ARR9 ---|
ARR4
AP2 -—+>
TTG2

ARF19 --

IAA18

MYC2

MYC2

ARF19

CKB3

MYC2

LHY

NPH4

ATNSI

HY5

CIA2

WRKY18

ARR9

AP2
ARF19

NPH4

ANACO55

VSP1

IAA28

LHY

LOX3

PRR7

LBD18

GAD

HEMA1

RPS6

CRK10

ARR4

TTG2
MP

Binding

Expression
Regulation
Binding
Binding
Expression
Expression
Expression
Binding
Expression

Expression

Expression
Regulation

Regulation
Expression

18505759:197, 18505759:199

18427573:65, 18427573:76, 18427573:77

19140948:286, 19342430:234

18505759:91

12045273:173

20140232:5, 15208388:156

20233950:227, 20233950:64, 20233950:217, 17102804:67,
17683937:96, 19377451:31, 15649364:146

19654206:275

16461385:204

12445126:115

19386807:186

12068110:136

16326927:88

14701918:308, 14701918:295
15960621:65



+>MP
AXR3 ---|
VSP1
LHY --->
CAB2
HAG1 ----
HY5
WRKY18
WRKY60
MYC2 ---
>JAZ1
JAZ1 ---|
MYC2
MYC2 --
+>
RBCS1A
AXR3 --
+> |AA6
AP2 --->
CLV3
WRKY3 --
-| LOX3
AXR3 --
+>|AA19
AXR3 ---|
PDF1.2
HY5 --->
ELIP2
WRKY18

WRKY40

AXR3 VSP1
LHY CAB2
HAG1 HY5

WRKY18 WRKY60

MYC2 JAZ1

JAZ1 MYC2

MYC2 RBCS1A

AXR3 IAAG
AP2 CLV3
WRKY3  LOX3

AXR3 IAA19

AXR3 PDF1.2

HY5 ELIP2

WRKY18 WRKY40

Regulation
Expression

Binding

Binding
Expression

DirectRegulation

Expression
Regulation
Regulation
Expression
Expression
Regulation

Regulation

Binding

12172031:219

17982000:8, 18480377:137, 18480377:149, 17982000:61

17085686:128

16603654:85, 16603654:162, 17059405:62, 16603654:148

20140232:6

18547396:157, 18390489:135

15923349:263

16284307:234

16387832:5, 16387832:52, 16387832:222

18641266:155

16367964:109, 12114578:209, 16367964:125

12172031:219

17478635:115, 17478635:266

16603654:85, 16603654:146, 18776063:227, 16603654:162,
17059405:62, 16603654:148



MYC2 ----
TIFY7
SHY2 --->
BRU6
COL3 --
+> CAX4

CCA1 ----
LHY
MYC2 ---
> PR4
HY5 --->
ACT2
AP2 --->
CRC

AP2 --->
SAP

AP2 --->
WUS
MYB33 --
+>
GA30X1
MYB77 --
-- NPH4
AHP3 ----
ARR9
AXR3 --
+> SKP2A
MYB33 --
+> AMS
NPH4 ---
> NAC1

MYC2

SHY2

CcoL3

CCA1l

MYC2

HY5

AP2

AP2

AP2

MYB33

MYB77

AHP3

AXR3

MYB33

NPH4

TIFY7

BRU6

CAX4

LHY

PR4

ACT2

CRC

SAP

WUS

GA30X1

NPH4

ARR9

SKP2A

AMS

NAC1

Binding
Expression

Regulation

Binding
Regulation
Expression
Regulation
DirectRegulation

Expression

Regulation
Binding
Binding
Regulation
Regulation

Expression

18547396:157

16684932:217, 16684932:264

20054031:172

19339503:7, 19218364:202, 19218364:82, 19339503:55,
19218364:286, 19339503:267, 19218364:244, 19218364:215,
19218364:273, 19339503:97 <more data available...>
18657213:283

17720867:188, 16330762:170

15598802:271, 15598802:219

10215627:336, 10215627:273

16387832:5, 17573799:226, 17573799:115, 18591352:64,
16387832:52, 16387832:222

11743113:288

17675404:267, 17675404:195, 17675404:284, 17675404:172,
17675404:285

10930573:7

18036202:155

17666023:703

17259263:143

13



HY5 ---|
NRT1.1
NPH4 ---|
ARF1
CIA2 —-+>
TOC75-111
NPH4 --
+> |AA1
AXR3 ----
MP

SHY2 --|
MP
HAF2 ----
HY5

LHY --->
co
WRKY46
—>
EXLB3
OBP3 ----
TGA4
COL3 ---|
DET1
RAP2.12
—>
ADH1
ABF4 --
+> LTI65

APRRS5 ---
| LHY
HY5 --->

HY5

NPH4

ClA2

NPH4

AXR3

SHY2

HAF2

LHY

WRKY46

OBP3

CoL3

RAP2.12

ABF4

APRR5
HY5

NRT1.1

ARF1

TOC75-1

IAA1

MP

MP

HY5

co

EXLB3

TGA4

DET1

ADH1

LTI65

LHY
RBCS1A

Regulation
Regulation
Expression
Expression
Binding
DirectRegulation
Binding

Regulation

Expression
Binding

Regulation

Expression

Expression

Expression
Expression

19540016:6

12045271:330

19386807:186

15923351:244

11283339:229

15889151:201, 15889151:115

17085686:128

15014450:74, 19011118:198

18307823:178

10758484:124

16339850:225, 16339850:321, 16339850:316

18441225:7, 18441225:303, 18441225:276, 18441225:311,
18441225:56

11005831:7, 12084834:86, 11005831:25

20233950:3, 20233950:5, 20233950:4, 20233950:47,
20233950:49, 20233950:226, 20233950:48, 20233950:175,
20233950:63, 20233950:77

15525647:296

10



RBCS1A
HY5 --+>
RBCS1A
BT2 ----
CUL3A
IAA14 ----
MP

SHY2 |
IAAS
MYB33 --
->DUO1
SHY2 |
HAT3
AXR3 ---|
ARGOS
AP2 --->
CIPKS
AXR3 ---|
THI2.1
ARF6 --->
ACS8
ARRG --
+> |RT1
SHY2 --->
IAA7

BT1 ----
BT2
CRY2 ----
HY5

LHY --->
CAT3

NAC2 --->

HY5

BT2

IAA14

SHY2

MYB33

SHY2

AXR3

AP2

AXR3

ARF6

ARR6

SHY2

BT1

CRY2

LHY
NAC2

RBCS1A
CUL3A
MP
IAAS
DUO1
HAT3
ARGOS
CIPK5
THI2.1
ACS8
IRT1
IAA7
BT2
HY5

CAT3
psbD

DirectRegulation
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